
THE LONDON GAZETTE, AUGUST 12, 1870. 3765

Number on Plan
of Estate

deposited in
Diocesan Registry.

Description. Quantity. Total
Quantity.

Edmund James, Occupier.

27
28

Allotment ...
Cottage and land

A. R. p.

0 0 JO
2 3 17

A. R. P.

2 3 27

787 3 28

«INKBERROW PARISH.

« COUNTY OF WORCESTER.

Number On Plan
of Estate

deposited in
Diocesan Registry.

29

Description.

Edmund James, Occupier.

... ... ... ...

Quantity.

A. B. P.

0 0 31
.

Total
Quantity.

A. R. P.

0 0 31

« PARISH OF CLAINES.

« COUNTY OF WORCESTER.

Number on Plan
of Estate

deposited in
Diocesan Registry.

959
960

Pt. 971
Pt. 972

973
974
975
976

1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031

Description.

ASTWOOD FARM.

Thomas Evans, Occupier.

The Great Meadow
Withy bed...
Part of the Sling
Eight Acres ... ...
Thistley Close
Twelve Acres
The Eighteen Acres
The Bishop
The Ten Acres
Cow Pasture
Orchard ...
Stocking Meadow
Homestead... .. ..
Nine Acres .. ..
Long Seven .. .. ...
Far Seven ...
Long Meadow .. .. \
Ditto ... .. ... J
Short Seven
Lower Seven

Quantity.

A. R. P.

11 1 3
0 3 6
0 0 6
8 3 28
4 2 30
9 0 20

13 3 10
13 2 30
8 0 2

21 1 19
3 2 8
5 2 12
2 1 6
8 2 2
6 3 15
5 2 8

16 3 37

6 0 12
18 1 24

Total
Quantity.

A. R. P.

C 2


